Concorde Block, UB City 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore – 560 001 Phone: 080-30614366 Fax: 080-2223 1450 Website: <u>www.3m.com/in</u> E-Mail: <u>investorhelpdesk.in@mmm.com</u>

July 24, 2019

The Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code - 523395

The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code - 3MINDIA

Dear Sirs, Madam,

## Sub: Reg. 74(5)-SEBI (DP) Regulations, 2018

Please find attached certificates issued under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI(DP) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended June 30, 2019 by our R&T Agents, Karvy Fintech Private Limited to NSDL and CDS.

Kindly bring this to the notice of the members of the Stock Exchange.

Thanking you,

A.m. valar Yours faithfully,

(V. Srinivasan) Company Secretary

Encl: as above.

Regd. Office & Factory: Plot Nos. 48-51, Electronic City, Hosur Road, Bangalore - 560100

## 3M



KFPL/KSR/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 10/07/2019

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2019

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the 3M INDIA LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

K S Reddy Asst. General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY 3M INDIA LIMITED CONCORDE BLOCK U B CITY 24, VITTAL MALLYA ROAD BANGALORE 560001



KFPL/KSR/CDSL/74(5) E/1 Date: 10/07/2019

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LTD REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING, 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG, LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30, 2019

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the 3M INDIA LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KARVY FINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED

K S Reddy Asst. General Manager

CC TO:

THE COMPANY SECRETARY 3M INDIA LIMITED CONCORDE BLOCK U B CITY 24, VITTAL MALLYA ROAD BANGALORE 560001